ICRI GM Mexico/US (3) 2009

INTERNATIONAL CORAL REEF INITIATIVE (ICRI)
General Meeting
Phuket, Thailand, 20-23 April 2009

List of participants

Institution First name | Surname Email
AJH Environmental Services Francis Staub fstaub@icriforum.org
Barbados Angelique Brathwaite abrathwaite@coastal.gov.b
b
Brazil Beatrice Padovani beatrice@ufpe.br
Ferreira
Brazil Ana Paula Prates ana-
Leite paula.prates@mma.gov.br
CRISP Eric Clua ericc@spc.int
Cuba Aylem Hernandez aylem@snap.cu
Dominican Republic Ruben Torres ruben@reefcheck.org
France Bernard Salvat bsalvat@univ-perp.fr
France Serge Planes planes@univ-perp.fr
GCRMN Clive Robert | Wilkinson Clive.Wilkinson@rrrc.org.au
GBRMPA John Baldwin j-baldwin@gbrmpa.gov.au
ICRAN Kristian Teleki kteleki@icran.org
ICRI Working Group on Enforcement & David Gulko david.a.gulko@hawaii.gov
Investigation
Indonesia Ir. Cherryta | Yunia MM cherrytays@yahoo.com
IUCN Carl Gustaf | Lundin carl.lundin@iucn.org
Japan Wildlife Research Centre Kohei Hibino khibino@jwrc.or.jp
Japan Keiji Nakashima KEIJI2_NAKASHIMA@env.
go.Jp
Kenya Judith Nyunja JNyunja@kws.go.ke
Mexico/ ICRI Secretariat lliana Ortega iortega@prodigy.net.mx
Mexico/ ICRI Secretariat Ricardo Gomez rglozano@conanp.gob.mx
Lozano
Mexico/ Co-chair Ernesto Enkerlin eenkerlin@conanp.gob.mx
Philippines Antonio Manilla acmanila@hotmail.com
Ramsar Maria Rivera Rivera@ramsar.org
Reef Check Foundation Gregor Hodgson gregorh@reefcheck.org
Republic of Palau Fabian lyar fiyar@picrc.org
SACEP R. Venkatesan dr.r.venkatesan@gmail.com
SPREP Caroline Vieux carolinev@sprep.org
South Africa Michael Schleyer schleyer@ori.org.za
Tanzania Christopher | Muhando muhando@ims.udsm.ac.tz
A
Thailand Thamasak Yeemin thamasakyeemin@yahoo.c
om
Thailand Niphon Phongsuwan | nph1959@gmail.com




The World Fish Centre James Oliver J.Oliver@cgiar.org

UNEP Stefan Hain stefan.hain@unep-
wecmc.org

UNEP CAR/RCU Nelson Andrade nac@cep.unep.org

UNEP-WCMC/ ICRI Secretariat Terri Young Terri.young@unep-
wecmc.org

United States of America/ ICRI Secretariat | Kelly Milton miltonkk @state.gov

United States of America/ Co-chair Christine Dawson dawsoncl@state.gov

NCRI/ICRS Dick Dodge dodge@nova.edu

NCRI Wendy Wood wendyw@nova.edu

COBSEA Ellik Adler adler@un.org

Mangroves for the Future Hanying Li hanying@iucnt.org

Vietnam Nguyen Thu thung.khcn@mard.gov.vn

Giang

Wildlife Conservation Society Brian Smith bsmith@wcs.org

MEEDAT Charlotte Gobin cgl7310@yahoo.fr

Reef World Foundation Chloe Hunt hunt.chloe@googlemail.co
m

Reef World Foundation James Harvey jamesjohnharvey@googlem
ail.com

Conservation International Frazer Mcgilvray fmcgilvray@conservation.or

USAID Rene Acosta ?acosta@usaid.gov

French Global Environment Facility Ghislaine Reib riebg@afd.fr

IUCN Thailand Radda Larpnun radda@iucnt.org

Chulalongkorn University Voranop Vitakarn vvoranop@chula.ac.th

The Adventure Club Andrew Hewett Andrew@hidef.com

Phuket Marine Biological Centre Nalinee Thongtham nalineeth@hotmail.com

Phuket Marine Biological Centre Somchai Bussarawich | somchaibussar@hotmail.co
m

Phuket Marine Biological Centre Somkiat Khokiattiwong | skhokiattiwvong@gmail.com

CEBPT James True jdtrue@hkucc.hku.hk

IUCN Thailand Petchrung Sukpong petchrung@iucnt.org

Green Fins Association Kanyarat Kosavisutte footprint_arkitec@yahoo.co
m

WWEF United States Kate Newman kate.newman@wwfus.org

SAMPAN Chris Dunbar cidunbar@wwfgreatermeko
ng.org

TDA Thailand Guy Lidureau repr-phuket@cmas-

thailand.org




